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Pipe and Drape NEXT"

Patent Pending

Georg @

MANUFACTURING CORPORATION

The NEXT Evolution. The New Standard.

SAVE THE SLOTS

Eliminate torn slots in your uprights

EASY

Simple, effortless setup and increased
range of motion

NO TOP BUMP

Create seamless, flush drape walls

COMPATIBLE

Pairs with any drape support on the
market

AFFORDABLE

Our goal is to make CastleTop®
affordable for everyone.

ERGONOMIC

Order preassembled or easily retro-fit
any style of upright

Extend the Life of Your Equipment Today

SKU

B453CT
B454CT
B455CT
B456CT
B457CT
B458CT
B575CT
B576CT
B577CT
B578CT
B579CT
B580CT

DESCRIPTION CASE QTY INTRO PRICE
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 5’-8' TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $15.27
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 6’-10’TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $15.97
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 7’-12'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $16.47
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 8’-14'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $17.67
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 9’-16'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $18.47
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 10’-18'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $19.67
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 5’-11'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $15.07
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 6’-14'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $15.27
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 7’-17'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $15.47
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 8’-20’TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $16.57
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 9’-22'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $17.47
INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 10°-22'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP 10 $18.47

Additional Uprights and sizes available. Custom powder coating options also available.

Contact a Sales Rep to order:

Vist: www.georgiaexpo.com

Call: 800-433-9767
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