# Pipe and Drape NEXT™

# CastleTop

Patent Pending



# The NEXT Evolution. The New Standard.

#### **SAVE THE SLOTS**

Eliminate torn slots in your uprights

#### EASY

Simple, effortless setup and increased range of motion

#### **NO TOP BUMP**

Create seamless, flush drape walls

#### **COMPATIBLE**

Pairs with any drape support on the market

## **AFFORDABLE**

Our goal is to make CastleTop® affordable for everyone.

## **ERGONOMIC**

Order preassembled or easily retro-fit any style of upright

# **Extend the Life of Your Equipment Today**



SKU	DESCRIPTION	CASE QTY	INTRO PRICE
B453CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 5'-8'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$15.27
B454CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 6'-10'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$15.97
B455CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 7'-12'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$16.47
B456CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 8'-14'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$17.67
B457CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 9'-16'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$18.47
B458CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 10'-18'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$19.67
B575CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 5'-11'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$15.07
B576CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 6'-14'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$15.27
B577CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 7'-17'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$15.47
B578CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 8'-20'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$16.57
B579CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 9'-22'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$17.47
B580CT	INSIDE PIPE ONLY (FOR 10'-22'TELE-UPRIGHT) WITH CASTLE TOP	10	\$18.47

Additional Uprights and sizes available. Custom powder coating options also available.

**Contact a Sales Rep to order:** 

Vist: www.georgiaexpo.com

Call: 800-433-9767







